Position

Senior Librarian

Library Assistant II
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help

Intern / Fellow I

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Brisbane Library
Brisbane Library
Brisbane Library
Brisbane Library
Brisbane Library
Brisbane Library
Brisbane Library

Total Wages

$88,748
$62,172
$40,833
$18,670
$7,535
$5,278
$2,380

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,318
$25,333
$11,733

$0
$0
$0
$0



