Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Librarian		San Mateo County	Brisbane Library	\$88,748	\$39,318
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Brisbane Library	\$62,172	\$25,333
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Brisbane Library	\$40,833	\$11,733
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Brisbane Library	\$18,670	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Brisbane Library	\$7,535	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Brisbane Library	\$5,278	\$0
Intern / Fellow II		San Mateo County	Brisbane Library	\$2,380	\$0